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02/14/2020 2019 TAX ROLL Page 1
12:32:00PM SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02
cceea VILLAGE OF BUTLER
FINAL TOTALS - PERSONAL PROPERTY Assessed Value EFMV
Total Assessment Value 15,300,000 15,147,600
Total Number of Tax Keys 286
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES
Wi STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 27,417.05
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 5,426.25
107 VILLAGE OF BUTLER 123,840.02
2420 HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420 107,826.89
3437 MENOMONEE FALLS 3437 30,664.93
GROSS GENERAL TAX 295,175.14
STATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -25,360.70
LOTTERY CREDIT 0.00
**NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY 269,814.44
CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 27,417.05 24,039.52 3,377.53 0.00 3,377.53
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 5,426.24 4,757.78 668.46 0.00 668.46
HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420 107,826.90 94,543.59 13,283.31 0.00 13,283.31
MENOMONEE FALLS 3437 30,664.93 26,887.29 3,777.64 0.00 3,777.64
171,335.12 150,228.18 21,106.94 0.00 21,106.94
VILLAGE OF BUTLER 123,840.03 108,584.04 15,255.99 0.00 15,255.99
Tax Incremental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Over/Under -0.01 -0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00
GROSS GENERAL TAXES 295,175.14 258,812.21 36,362.93 0.00 36,362.93
CREDITS
SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -25,360.70 -25,360.70
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT 0.00 0.00
LOTTERY CREDIT 0.00 0.00
TOTAL Credits -25,360.70
** NET GENERAL TAX 269,814.44 258,812.21 11,002.23 0.00 11,002.23
OTHER ASSESSMENTS
TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS
** TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX ROLL 269,814.44 258,812.21 11,002.23 0.00 11,002.23
0 41 0
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FINAL TOTALS - REAL PROPERTY
Total Land Value

Total Improvement Value

Total Land & Improvement Value
Total Number of Tax Keys
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES

Wi STATE OF WISCONSIN

67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
107 VILLAGE OF BUTLER
2420 HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420
3437 MENOMONEE FALLS 3437

GROSS GENERAL TAX
STATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT
LOTTERY CREDIT

**NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY

CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES

STATE OF WISCONSIN

COUNTY OF WAUKESHA

WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE

HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420

MENOMONEE FALLS 3437
VILLAGE OF BUTLER
Tax Incremental
Over/Under

GROSS GENERAL TAXES

CREDITS

SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT
LOTTERY CREDIT

TOTAL Credits
**NET GENERAL TAX

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

Type 2 Special Charges

WEED CUTTING
TOTAL Type 2 Special Charges

Type 3 Delinquent Utilities

DELINQUENT UTILITIES
TOTAL Type 3 Delinquent Utilities

TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS

** TOTAL REAL PROPERTY TAX ROLL

393
11

772 Pcls
404 Pcls

1,907,701.97
0.00
-0.16

-390,670.47
-50,207.96
-72,732.46

327.36

69,158.38

Assessed Value
41,979,400
193,710,500
235,689,900
833

0.00
422,347.23
83,589.64
1,907,701.78
1,622,921.72
511,581.77
4,548,142.14
-390,670.47
-50,207.96
-72,732.46
4,034,531.25

Billed

0.00
422,347.16
83,589.54
1,622,921.85
511,581.78

4,548,142.14

-513,610.89
4,034,531.25
Billed

327.36

69,158.38

69,485.74

4,104,016.99
0

EFMV
41,553,900
191,774,400
233,328,300

Collected

0.00
293,254.68
58,039.99
1,126,444.04
355,650.34
1,324,603.55
0.00
-0.11
3,157,992.49

3,157,992.49
Collected

0.00
0.00

60,596.43
60,596.43

60,596.43

3,218,588.92

Delinquent

0.00
19,166.79
3,793.44
73,470.06
23,402.35
86,574.57
0.00

-0.01

206,407.20

140,043.36
Delinquent

327.36
327.36

8,561.95
8,561.95

8,889.31

148,932.67
26

Postponed

0.00
109,925.69
21,756.11
423,007.75
132,529.09
496,523.85
0.00

-0.04

1,183,742.45

736,495.40
Postponed

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

736,495.40
176

Due

0.00
129,092.48
25,549.55
496,477.81
155,931.44
583,098.42
0.00

-0.05
1,390,149.65

-390,670.47
-50,207.96
-72,732.46

876,538.76
Due

327.36
327.36

8,561.95
8,561.95

8,889.31

885,428.07



02/14/2020 2019 TAX ROLL Page 3
12:32:00PM SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02
cceea VILLAGE OF BUTLER
FINAL TOTALS - REAL & PERSONAL PROPERTY Assessed Value EFMV
Total Land Value 41,979,400 41,553,900
Total Improvement Value 193,710,500 191,774,400
Total Personal Property Value 15,300,000 15,147,600
Total Land, Improvements & Personal Property Value 250,989,900 248,475,900
Total Number of Tax Keys 1,119
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES
Wi STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 449,764.28
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 89,015.89
107 VILLAGE OF BUTLER 2,031,541.80
2420 HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420 1,730,748.61
3437 MENOMONEE FALLS 3437 542,246.70
GROSS GENERAL TAX 4,843,317.28
STATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -416,031.17
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT 772 Pcls -50,207.96
LOTTERY CREDIT 404 Pcls -72,732.46
**NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY 4,304,345.69
CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 449,764.21 317,294.20 22,544.32 109,925.69 132,470.01
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 89,015.78 62,797.77 4,461.90 21,756.11 26,218.01
HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420 393 1,730,748.75 1,220,987.63 86,753.37 423,007.75 509,761.12
MENOMONEE FALLS 3437 11 542,246.71 382,537.63 27,179.99 132,529.09 159,709.08
VILLAGE OF BUTLER 2,031,542.00 1,433,187.59 101,830.56 496,523.85 598,354.41
Tax Incremental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Over/Under -0.17 -0.12 -0.01 -0.04 -0.05
Total VILLAGE OF BUTLER 2,031,541.83
GROSS GENERAL TAXES 4,843,317.28 3,416,804.70 242,770.13 1,183,742.45 1,426,512.58
CREDITS
SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -416,031.17 -416,031.17
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT -50,207.96 -50,207.96
LOTTERY CREDIT -72,732.46 -72,732.46
TOTAL Credits -538,971.59
** NET GENERAL TAX 4,304,345.69 3,416,804.70 151,045.59 736,495.40 887,540.99
OTHER ASSESSMENTS Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
Type 2 Special Charges
WEED CUTTING 327.36 0.00 327.36 0.00 327.36
TOTAL Type 2 Special Charges 327.36 0.00 327.36 0.00 327.36
Type 3 Delinquent Utilities
DELINQUENT UTILITIES 69,158.38 60,596.43 8,561.95 0.00 8,561.95
TOTAL Type 3 Delinquent Utiliies 69,158.38 60,596.43 8,561.95 0.00 8,561.95
TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS 69,485.74 60,596.43 8,889.31 0.00 8,889.31
** TOTAL TAX ROLL 4,373,831.43 3,477,401.13 159,934.90 736,495.40 896,430.30
0 67 176



